SENSICK CATALOGUE296
Inductive sensor, IQ 08, DC 3-wire
Sensing range
2 / 4 mm
Inductive sensor
Can be installed flush or
non-flush in metal
High switching frequency

6) width x height x depth
7) (pulsed)
Order information
Type Order no.
IQ08-02BNS-KU0 7 900 196
IQ08-02BPS-KU0 7 900 195
IQ08-02BNS-KT0 7 900 198
IQ08-02BPS-KT0 7 900 197
IQ08-04NPS-KU0 7 900 199
IQ08-04NPS-KT0 7 900 201